QUALITY & SERVICE

WSM Needles & Accessories
Wet Strip Machine

YOU CAN TRUST

SMH’'s Wet Strip Machine (WSM) needles are specially designed to work with our WSM units. These
accompanying needles offer quick release fittings for a quick and easy set up, with a built-in flow
control valve. These are available in 2" Straight, 4” Angled, and 6” Angled variations, allowing the
needles to penetrate a range of depths suited for the job.

Needles come in strings of either 10, 25, or 50,
with 300mm of tubing between each needle, and
5m on one end to connect to the WSM Control
Manifold. All needle strings are supplied in a
robust plastic storage box for transportation.

Each needle string is calibrated to meet the
requirements of BS EN 8520-1:2009 to ensure
that there is an even flow of liquid across all
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needle outputs, and a calibration certificate is '[ Czlr?tvrvol Rglilgse
issued with each set. Valve Fittings
Needle
e Allunits comply with BS EN 8520-1:.2009 |
Equipment used in the controlled removal of l l l
asbestos containing materials - controlled 2" Straight 4" Angled 6" Angled

* Self-regulating function to ensure an even
flow of liquid across all needle outputs.

weltting equipment. ! ! '
* The units are manufactured at an ISO 9001

quality assured site.
* Robust ABS casing in a bright red colour for

quick identification of needles on job site.

9 Case material ABS

©

bl Case colour Red
Flow control valve v
Standard flow rate (mL/min) £10% 33
Per needle

2 Half flow rate (mL/min) £t10% 165

E Per needle
Time to empty full (I50L) tanR (min) Std. Half
- 50 needles 90 180
- 25needles 180 360
- 10 needles 450 900

Available to buy or hire — contact your nearest branch

Leeds London Bristol Glasgow
01132 799003 01277 810035 On7 403 5830 0141 556 6600
leeds@smhproducts.com london@smhproducts.com bristol@smhproducts.com glasgow@smhproducts.com
Romsey St Helens Washington Birmingham
01794 52 4000 O1744 26660 0191 456 6002 0121 328 6000
romsey@smhproducts.com sthelens@smhproducts.com washington@smhproducts.com birmingham@smhproducts.com
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Accessories & Spare Parts

10 Needle Only - 2" Straight ‘// 4" Angled = 6" Angled =
x10 x10 x10
25 Needle Only - 2" Straight / 4" Angled =~ 6" Angled -
x25 x25 x25
50 Needle Only - 2" Straight % 4" Angled = 6" Angled =
x50 x50 x50
10 Needle String — 2" Straight ' 4" Angled ' 6" Angled '
x10 x10
25 Needle String — 2" Straight | 4" Angled ' 6" Angled q*
x25 x2 x25
50 Needle String — 2" Straight

4" Angled l 6" Angled '

Needle Storage Box Small (for 10) Medium (for 25) Large (for 50)

(Only) - % %

Polyurethane Tubing Blue (for 10) Green (for 25) ° Black (for 50)
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6mm X 25m —

Braid-Reinforced PVC Clear**
Hose 14mm x 30m —

Wet Strip Red Liquid 5 Litre W 25 Litre -,
Contract Grade —

Control Manifold** Spray Gun Kit

**Included with W

Wet Strip Machine

SMH Equipment Ltd, a part of the SMH Group + SMH House, Maxwell Street, South Shields, NE33 4PU, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 191 456 6000 -+ enquiries@smhproducts.com
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